
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00356

08/15/2
022

BIBLE, PAUL Defendant
CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC 
vs. CHADWELL, JESSICA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00355

08/15/2
022

BIGGS, MICHELLE 
LYNN Defendant

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, 
LLC vs. BIGGS, MICHELLE LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00356

08/15/2
022

CHADWELL, JESSICA Defendant
CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC 
vs. CHADWELL, JESSICA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01313

08/15/2
022

CHUA, MATTHEW ROBERT 
CALAPATIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHUA, 
MATTHEW ROBERT CALAPATIA

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00358

08/15/2
022

COURTNEY, KENDA 
HOPE Defendant

DISCOVER BANK vs. COURTNEY, 
KENDA HOPE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01305

08/15/2
022

COX, TERESA GAYLE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COX, 
TERESA GAYLE

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00356

08/15/2
022

CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS 
INC Plaintiff

CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC 
vs. CHADWELL, JESSICA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00357

08/15/2
022

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. DUVALL, 
BRENDA J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00358

08/15/2
022

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
DISCOVER BANK vs. COURTNEY, 
KENDA HOPE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00357

08/15/2
022

DUVALL, BRENDA J Defendant
DISCOVER BANK vs. DUVALL, 
BRENDA J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01314

08/15/2
022

ECK, ALEXIS 
ROCHELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ECK, 
ALEXIS ROCHELLE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01306

08/15/2
022

ELMORE, JAMES 
ROBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ELMORE, JAMES ROBERT

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01307

08/15/2
022

GRAVES, JOSIAH M Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRAVES, JOSIAH M

POSSESS DRUG 
PARAPHERNALIA (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01308

08/15/2
022

HAVENS, GLORIA 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HAVENS, GLORIA DAWN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00355

08/15/2
022

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, 
LLC Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, 
LLC vs. BIGGS, MICHELLE LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01309

08/15/20
22

JOHNSON, PRESTON 
DWAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNSON, PRESTON DWAYNE

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01310

08/15/20
22

MATSON, GRIFFITH 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MATSON, 
GRIFFITH ALAN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00146

08/15/20
22

MCENTIRE, CASSIDY 
JEAN Person 2

TILLEY, CHRISTOPHER KEITH and 
MCENTIRE, CASSIDY JEAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00093

08/15/20
22

MELIUS, BOBBIE 
SUE Defendant

SWEIGART, SCOTT ALLEN vs. 
MELIUS, BOBBIE SUE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01315

08/15/20
22

MEYERS, STEPHANIE 
K Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MEYERS, 
STEPHANIE K

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00039

08/15/20
22

PORTER, SCOTT 
THOMAS Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF PORTER, SCOTT
THOMAS

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00354

08/15/20
22

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC LLC Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC LLC 
vs. SHORT, CAMERON ALEXIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01311

08/15/20
22

QUIROZ, PEDRO Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. QUIROZ, 
PEDRO

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01316

08/15/20
22

RODRIGUEZ, DAVID 
ALBERTO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RODRIGUEZ, DAVID ALBERTO

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00354

08/15/20
22

SHORT, CAMERON 
ALEXIA Defendant

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC LLC 
vs. SHORT, CAMERON ALEXIA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01312

08/15/20
22

STANTON, TABRON 
MIKENJO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STANTON, TABRON MIKENJO

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00093

08/15/20
22

SWEIGART, SCOTT 
ALLEN Plaintiff

SWEIGART, SCOTT ALLEN vs. 
MELIUS, BOBBIE SUE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01317

08/15/20
22

THOMAS, RONNESHA 
R Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMAS, 
RONNESHA R

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00146

08/15/20
22

TILLEY, CHRISTOPHER 
KEITH Person 1

TILLEY, CHRISTOPHER KEITH and 
MCENTIRE, CASSIDY JEAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01318

08/15/20
22

WALKER, DESTINY 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALKER, 
DESTINY MARIE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2022-
01319

08/15/202
2

WARFORD, RONNIE 
E Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARFORD, RONNIE E

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201319
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201319
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201318
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201318
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200146
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200146
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201317
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200093
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200093
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201312
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201312
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200354
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200354
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201316
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201311
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201311
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200354
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200354
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2200039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2200039
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201315
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200093
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200093
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200146
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200146
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201310
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201310
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201309
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2201309
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

