Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00356	08/15/2 022	BIBLE, PAUL Defendant	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. CHADWELL, JESSICA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00355	08/15/2 022	BIGGS, MICHELLE LYNN Defendant	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC vs. BIGGS, MICHELLE LYNN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00356	08/15/2 022	CHADWELL, JESSICA Defendant	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. CHADWELL, JESSICA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01313	08/15/2 022	CHUA, MATTHEW ROBERT CALAPATIA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHUA, MATTHEW ROBERT CALAPATIA	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00358	08/15/2 022	COURTNEY, KENDA HOPE Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. COURTNEY, KENDA HOPE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01305	08/15/2 022	COX, TERESA GAYLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COX, TERESA GAYLE	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00356	08/15/2 022	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC Plaintiff	CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC vs. CHADWELL, JESSICA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00357	08/15/2 022	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. DUVALL, BRENDA J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00358	08/15/2 022	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. COURTNEY, KENDA HOPE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00357	08/15/2 022	DUVALL, BRENDA J Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. DUVALL, BRENDA J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01314	08/15/2 022	ECK, ALEXIS ROCHELLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ECK, ALEXIS ROCHELLE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01306	08/15/2 022	ELMORE, JAMES ROBERT <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELMORE, JAMES ROBERT	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01307	08/15/2 022	GRAVES, JOSIAH M Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRAVES, JOSIAH M	POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01308	08/15/2 022	HAVENS, GLORIA DAWN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAVENS, GLORIA DAWN	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00355	08/15/2 022	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC Plaintiff	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, LLC vs. BIGGS, MICHELLE LYNN	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2022-	08/15/20	JOHNSON, PRESTON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01309	22	DWAYNE Defendant	JOHNSON, PRESTON DWAYNE	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01310	08/15/20 22	MATSON, GRIFFITH ALAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MATSON, GRIFFITH ALAN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	ML-2022-	08/15/20	MCENTIRE, CASSIDY	TILLEY, CHRISTOPHER KEITH and MCENTIRE, CASSIDY JEAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00146	22	JEAN Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay	PO-2022-	08/15/20	MELIUS, BOBBIE	SWEIGART, SCOTT ALLEN vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00093	22	SUE Defendant	MELIUS, BOBBIE SUE	
Kay	TR-2022-	08/15/20	MEYERS, STEPHANIE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MEYERS, STEPHANIE K	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(Newkirk)	01315	22	K Defendant		(TR)
Kay	MC-2022-	08/15/20	PORTER, SCOTT	IN THE MATTER OF PORTER, SCOTT THOMAS	MINISTERS
(Newkirk)	00039	22	THOMAS Plaintiff		CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00354	08/15/20 22	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC LLC Plaintiff	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC LLC vs. SHORT, CAMERON ALEXIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01311	08/15/20 22	QUIROZ, PEDRO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. QUIROZ, PEDRO	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2022-	08/15/20	RODRIGUEZ, DAVID	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01316	22	ALBERTO Defendant	RODRIGUEZ, DAVID ALBERTO	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00354	08/15/20 22	SHORT, CAMERON ALEXIA Defendant	PORTFOLIO RECOVERY ASSOC LLC vs. SHORT, CAMERON ALEXIA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2022-	08/15/20	STANTON, TABRON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	01312	22	MIKENJO <b>Defendant</b>	STANTON, TABRON MIKENJO	
Kay	PO-2022-	08/15/20	SWEIGART, SCOTT	SWEIGART, SCOTT ALLEN vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00093	22	ALLEN Plaintiff	MELIUS, BOBBIE SUE	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2022- 01317	08/15/20 22	THOMAS, RONNESHA R Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMAS, RONNESHA R	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	ML-2022-	08/15/20	TILLEY, CHRISTOPHER	TILLEY, CHRISTOPHER KEITH and MCENTIRE, CASSIDY JEAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00146	22	KEITH Person 1		APPLICATION
Kay	TR-2022-	08/15/20	WALKER, DESTINY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALKER, DESTINY MARIE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER
(Newkirk)	01318	22	MARIE Defendant		(TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2022-	08/15/202	WARFORD, RONNIE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE
(Newkirk)	01319	2	E Defendant	WARFORD, RONNIE E	STATE (TR)